This is a Discontinued Product
Contact Kollmorgen Customer Support at
1-540-633-3545 or email us at support.kollmorgen.com
if assistance is required.
F-14
D
C
 M

D Series
   Model  Description Options Description
How To Order
D2200 Board only
D2201 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2202 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2203 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
Variable Speed Controls
D2300 Board only
D2301 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2302 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2303 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
Variable Speed w/ Time Delay Controls
D2400 Board only
D2401 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2402 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2403 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
To confirm your selection,
review the checklist on page F-8.
-MOD 204 LS1 Hard EOT
(D2200, D2300, D2400)
-MOD300 Remote Speed Potentiometers
(D2300, D2400)
-MOD313 0–10 VDC Remote Speed
Control Input
(D2300, D2400)